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Complexo Desportivo Nacional
Jamor, 9-10 Fevereiro 2019

world of Sports
Event 24 Women, 50m Backstroke Absolutos/All
10.02.2019 Entry list Prelim
Rec Mundial / World Record 27.06 ZHAO Jing CHN Rome (ITA) 2009
Rec Europeu / European Record 27.21 DAVIES Georgia GBR Glasgow (GBR) 2018
Rec Meeting / Meeting Record 29.18 HILL Danielle IRL Lisboa 2018
Rec Nacional / Port.Nat Record 29.33 AZEVEDO Rafaela Gomes SAD Oeiras 2018

Tempo Acesso Meeting / Meeting Access Time Jun&Sen: 35.00; Juv: 35.00

Entry time conversion: Linear conversion by percent (2%)

Ord. Equipa/ Relay Team
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HILL Danielle
AZEVEDO Rafaela Gomes
REBELO Camila Rodrigues
JOENSEN Signhild
MESTRE Catarina Martins
PEIXEIRA Filipa Ramos
TIAGO Filipa Vilas
PEREIRA Beatriz Elisabete
NEVES Ana Carolina
AMADO Maria Lopes
ESTEVES Maria Mousinho
ROLAO Sofia Alexandra
ALLEN Giulia
FERREIRA Ana Raquel
NUNES Sofia Alexandra
MARTINS Matilde Pereira
RAMOS Ines Asseiceira
SANTOS Tatiana Filipa
DUARTE Ines Ferreira
DIAS Mafalda Sofia
BERNARDO Joana Beatriz
SILVA Constanca Alexandra
SILVA Ana Campos
SANTOS Ana Pedro
ROLIM Soraia Guerra
JESUS Maria Crista
NEVES Leonor Maria
RODRIGUES Scfia Vilardell
SILVA Ines Pereira
RICARDO Celeste Santos
ALVES Andreia Wongsangnoi
GONCALVES Maria Margarida
VENTURA Sara Sofia
MCKNIGHT Lucy
MESQUITA Francisca Salvador
PIRES Matilde Silva
BORGES Catarina Rego
COSTA Ana Fernandes
MILLAR Ellen
HUMPHRIES Lousia
O'MAHONY Treasa
SA Marta Romao

DNS SOARES Ana Margarida
WDR  CARVALHO Maria Joao
WDR  RODRIGUES Ana Beatriz

Nac./Nat.

Clube / Team

Larne Swimming Club

Sport Alges e Dafundo

Selecao da Assoc Natacao de Coimbra
Aegir Klaksvik

Clube Natacao de Lisboa

Sporting Clube de Portugal

Sport Lisboa e Benfica

Clube Desportivo Cova Da Piedade
Selecao da Assoc Natacao de Coimbra
Portugal

Clube Instrucao e Rec. do Laranjeiro
Sport Lisboa e Benfica

Larne Swimming Club

Sport Lisboa e Benfica

Clube Instrucao e Rec. do Laranjeiro
Clube Natacao Sao Bras de Alportel
Clube de Natacao de Torres Novas
Selecao da Assoc Natacao de Coimbra
Clube Nautico de Abrantes

Palmela Desporto EEM

Fundacao Beatriz Santos-Clube

Soc Instrucao e Recreio Os Pimpoes/Cimai

Clube Natacao de Rio Maior

Clube dos Galitos / Bresimar

Clube Instrucao e Rec. do Laranjeiro
Louletano Desportos Clube

Gesloures - Gestao Equipamentos E.M.
Gesloures - Gestao Equipamentos E.M.
Selecao da Assoc Natacao de Coimbra
Soc.Filarmonica Uniao A. Piedense
ADRC Colegio Int Monte Maior

Clube Naval do Funchal

Clube Elvense de Natacao

Larne Swimming Club

ADRC Colegio Int Monte Maior

Clube de Futebol de Estremoz
Avancado EULx

Clube Natacao do Montijo

Larne Swimming Club

Larne Swimming Club

Larne Swimming Club

Clube Naval do Funchal

Clube Naval Setubalense

Portinado - Assoc Natacao de Portimao
Clube Natacao de Rio Maior

Tempo/Time

28.62
2850 S
28.87S
29.54

29.85 L
29.88'S
29.93S
30.08 S
30.15S
3042 S
30.84 S
30.93S
31.69

31.24S
31.97L
32.00L
31.38S
32.07L
31.49S
32.26 L
32.89 L
32.43S
32.45S
32548
33.33L
32.73S
32.74S
32.87S
33.56 L
33.63L
33.09 S
33.18S
33.29S
34.21

34.22 L
33.65S
33.66S
33.68S
34.36

34.95

34.97

35.48 L
33.34S
30.95S
32.14S

T.Conv.

28.62
29.07
29.44
29.54
29.85
30.47
30.52
30.68
30.75
31.02
31.45
31.54
31.69
31.86
31.97
32.00
32.00
32.07
32.12
32.26
32.89
33.07
33.09
33.19
33.33
33.38
33.39
33.52
33.56
33.63
33.75
33.84
33.95
34.21
34.22
34.32
34.33
34.35
34.36
34.95
34.97
35.48
34.00
31.56
32.78

anleventos.com

Online results: anlisboa.info/live

facebook.com/assocnatacaolisboa
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